
DZB-718L 型便携式多参数分析仪
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E-201-L 型复合电极

T-818-L 型温度电极

DJS-1-L 型电导电极

DO-958-L 型溶解氧电极

pH 标准缓冲液：pH4.00、6.86、9.18

充电器

miniUSB 通讯线

OTG USB 转接线

触摸笔

使用说明书

产品合格证

雷磁实验室仪器软件光盘

1台

1支

1支

1支

1支

各 5包

1只

1根

1根

1支

1本

1份

1盘
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